A98000001334

LEMM Investment Limited Partnership

May 8, 1998

Department of State Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32301

600002519876--7 -05/12/98--01027--003 ***1793.75 ***1793.75

Re: LEMM Investment Limited Partnership

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the filing for LEMM Investment Limited Partnership together with a check in the amount of \$1,793.75 representing the following filing fees: a) capital contribution fee - \$1,750; b) registered agent - \$35; and c) certificate of good standing - \$8.75.

Please return notice of filing to the address noted below. Thank you for your assistance and should you have any questions concerning this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Bernhard Roeger

encl.

SHWAY 29 NH 9: 19

Name Availab ility	
⊃ocument Examiner	لابن.
Updater	טטנ
verifyer	
Acknowledgement	DCC.
W. P. Verifyer	DCC

215 Mountain Drive - Suite 109 - Destin, Fl. 32451 Fon 850 654 0000 - Fax 850 654 0004 H68000001334



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

May 12, 1998

BERNHARD ROEGER LEMM INVESTMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 215 MOUNTAIN DRIVE, SUITE 109 DESTIN, FL 32451

SUBJECT: LEMM INVESTMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W98000010800

We have received your document for LEMM INVESTMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1793.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 098A00026327

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. LEMM INVESTMENT LIMITED PAR	TNERSHIP
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "L	imited Partnership")
2. 215 MOUNTAIN DRIVE, SUITE 109, DESTIN	4. Fl 32541
3. BERNHARD ROEGER (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)	
4. 215 MOUNTAIN DRIVE, SUITE 109, DES (Florida street address for Registered Agent)	TIN, F1 32541
5) BEINHARD ROEGER PRESIDENT W. (Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for Se	1
6. JIS MOUNTAIN DRIVE, SUITE 109, DES (Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership)	7W, F/384/
7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved in	is: 12/37/3855
8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Street address	≒ 6
WESTWINDS DEVELOPMENT, INC DIS MOUNTA	AID DRIVE
P98000037266 Suite 109	}
DESTIN, F	1 32541
Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the forego contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	<u> </u>
Signed this PS day of APRIL,	19 <u>98</u> .
Signature of all general partners:	
General Partner PRESIDENT WESTWINDS DEVELOPMENT, INC.	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner Gener	al Partner

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general	partners of	
LEMM INVESTMENT LI	MITED PARTNERSHIP	
, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:		
The amount of capital contributions to date of the	he limited partners is \$ <u>1, 2/5, 000</u>	. <i>0</i> 0.
The total amount contributed and anticipated to totals \$3,000,000.00	29 AM	SECRETARY OF DIVISION OF CORPC
Signed this 39 th day of APRIL	. , 19 <u>98</u>	STATE STATE
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.		ર્જે
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein BERNHARD ROEGER General Partner PRESIDENT,	are true and correct.	w the
General Partner President, WESTWIND'S DEVELOPMENT, INC	General Partner	
General Partner	General Partner	
Ganaral Partner	General Partner	-